CITY OF PLATTEVILLE - GRANT COUNTY

FEBRUARY 21, 2023 SPRING PRIMARY

As of 02/21/23, we had 0 outstanding provisional ballot.

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

Janet C. Protasiewicz
Daniel Kelly

Everett D. Mitchell
Jennifer R. Dorow
Write-In

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
BRANCH 1

Lisa A. Riniker
Jennifer Day
Jeffrey W. Erickson
Write-In

NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 1
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 2
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 3
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 4

TOTAL VOTERS =

Total Number of absentee ballots

Unofficial Results
Dist 1-4, Wards 1-9

JUDICIAL
DIST 1 DIST 2 DIST 3 DIST 4 TOTAL
235 254 103 163 755
70 72 31 46 219
25 16 7 28 76
72 75 20 33 200
0 1 0 0 1
402 418 161 270 1251
DIST 1 DIST 2 DIST 3 DIST 4 TOTAL
154 165 50 81 450
136 145 52 92 425
105 93 33 73 304
1 4 2 2 9
396 407 137 248 1188
407
423
162
271
1263
298
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