CITY OF PLATTEVILLE - GRANT COUNTY FEBRUARY 21, 2023 SPRING PRIMARY

Unofficial Results Dist 1-4, Wards 1-9

As of 02/21/23, we had 0 outstanding provisional ballot.

JUDICIAL

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

	<u>DIST 1</u>	<u>DIST 2</u>	<u>DIST 3</u>	<u>DIST 4</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Janet C. Protasiewicz Daniel Kelly Everett D. Mitchell Jennifer R. Dorow Write-In	235 70 25 72 0	254 72 16 75 1	103 31 7 20 0	163 46 28 33 0	755 219 76 200 1
	402	418	161	270	1251
<u>CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE</u> <u>BRANCH 1</u>	<u>DIST 1</u>	DIST 2	DIST 3	<u>DIST 4</u>	TOTAL
Lisa A. Riniker	154	165	50	81	450
Jennifer Day	136	145	52	92	425
Jeffrey W. Erickson	105	93	33	73	304
Write-In	1	4	2	2	9
	396	407	137	248	1188

NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 1	407	
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 2 NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 3	423 162	
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 4	271	
TOTAL VOTERS =	1263	
Total Number of absentee ballots	298	